
 

 

 

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE STARTER LUNCH 

 
FLAVOURSOME 

WEEK 

 
03.03.2025 
04.03.2025 
05.03.2025 
06.03.2025 
07.03.2025 

 
VEG MACRONI  
FRENCH FRIES 

HARA BHARA KABAB 
VEG VERMICELLI 

APPLE 

 
ALOO BHAJI + PURI + SALAD 

URAD CHANA DAL + ROTI 
BLACK CHANNA + RICE 
SHAHI PANEER + ROTI  

KADHI + RICE + FRYUMS  

 
DELECTABLE WEEK 

 
10.03.2025 
11.03.2025 
12.03.2025 
13.03.2025 

 

 
VEG POHA 

RAWA TOAST 
IDLI + CHUTNEY 

SWEET CORN CUP 
 

 
RAJMA + RICE 

MATAR PANEER + ROTI 
LEMON RICE + SAMBHAR+PAPAD 

CHHOLE + PURI 
 


